DATE DAY ACTIVITY DIST.| CLIMB |DESC.| ELEV. | C.DIST. | TIME
2006 [Miles]| [Feet] | [Feet] [Feet] [Miles] [Hrs]
11-Jul Drive: Vancouver WA to White River campground 4,400
12-Jul 1 |Hike from White River to Indian Bar 11.5 4,000 | 2,600 5,120 11.5 8.5
13-Jul 2 |Hike to Maple Creek 10 2,270 | 3,500 2,815 21.5 7.3
14-Jul 3 |Hike to Paradise Creek 6.6 2,750 | 1,800 3,805 28.1 4.8
15-Jul 4  |Hike to Devil's Dream via Longmire ranger station for re-supply cache 9.4 2,880 | 2,500 5,000 37.5 5.4
16-Jul 5 |Hike to Klapache 10.9 4,430 | 4,000 5,500 48.4 8.8
17-Jul 6 |Hike to Golden Lakes 8 2,370 | 3,300 5,000 56.4 5.6
18-Jul 7 |Hike to Mowich Lake 104 2,700 | 3,000 5,000 66.8 6.3
19-Jul 8 |Hike to Carbon River via Spray Park 8.5 2,500 | 4,300 [ 3,200 75.3 5.5
20-Jul 9 |Hike to Mystic Lake 5 3,300 | 1,000 5,500 80.3 4
21-Jul 10 [Hike to White River via Sunrise. Drive home to Vancouver WA 13.2 2,800 | 4,000 4,400 93.5 7
TOTALS: 30,000 |30,000 93.5




	Sheet1

